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ABOVE GROUND WATER
TANK 2900 x 1150 x 1560H
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AIR CONDITIONING
UNIT

HOT WATER SERVICE

LPG MOUNTING BRACKET
AND CONCRETE PAD FOR
EXCHANGE BOTTLES ONLY
(BOTTLES BY OWNER)

APPROX. LOCATION OF
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WARNING: PROTECTED SURVEY MARK
(REFER TO R.M.S. GOV.AU FOR INFORMATION)

APPROX. DRIVEWAY
TOTAL AREA: 65m²

TO BDY: 48m²
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NGL 106.876
FILL 0.574

NGL 107.723
CUT 0.273

RL 107.450 - PAD LEVEL
RL 107.760 - GROUND FLOOR

RL 110.210 - PITCHING BEAM GF

RL 112.267 - RIDGE HEIGHT 22.5°

ARTICULATED
FACE BRICKWORK

ENTRY DOORSECTIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR
WITH AUTO DOOR CONTROLLER

350 x 350mm BRICK PIER 1200mm HIGH PLUS
HEADER COURSE WITH FACE BRICK FINISH AND

112 x 112mm TIMBER WRAPPED STRUCTURAL
POST AS PER DETAIL (G-FRAM-POST01)

COLORBOND CORRUGATED /
CUSTOM ORB METAL ROOFING

+ FOIL FACED BLANKET

BUILDING ENVELOPE

RL 107.450 - PAD LEVEL
RL 107.760 - GROUND FLOOR

RL 110.210 - PITCHING BEAM GF

RL 112.267 - RIDGE HEIGHT 22.5°

ARTICULATED
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GARAGE DOORRECESSED ALUMINIUM
SLIDING DOOR

350 x 350mm BRICK PIER WITH
FACE BRICK FINISH AND
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112mm TIMBER WRAPPED
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FACE BRICK FINISH AND
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(BOTTLES BY OWNER)

AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

BUILDING ENVELOPE

RL 107.450 - PAD LEVEL
RL 107.760 - GROUND FLOOR

RL 110.210 - PITCHING BEAM GF

RL 112.267 - RIDGE HEIGHT 22.5°

HOT WATER SERVICE

LOCATION OF
SOLAR PANELS

KMCM0050GA (4990L)
ABOVE GROUND WATER

TANK 2900 x 1150 x 1560H
ON 3000 x 1250 PAD

ARTICULATED
FACE BRICKWORK

BUILDING ENVELOPE

SITE PLAN (PRESENTATION)

FRONT ELEVATION (NORTH-EAST)

REAR ELEVATION (SOUTH-WEST)

LEFT ELEVATION (SOUTH-EAST)

RIGHT ELEVATION (NORTH-WEST)
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